
ID Task

Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish % Complete

1 MEIR CEC OFFICE REMODELLING 28 days Mon 09/11/20 Wed 16/12/20 0%

2 Construction Phase 28 days Mon 09/11/20 Wed 16/12/20 0%

3 Carpet and Floor protection 2 days Mon 09/11/20 Tue 10/11/20 0%

4 Air Extraction and Dust Control Unit Installation 1 day Wed 11/11/20 Wed 11/11/20 0%

5 Isolate Data, Ventilation, Electrical, Gas and Water
as Required 

1 day Wed 11/11/20 Wed 11/11/20 0%

6 Protect Fire Detection heads to prevent set offs 1 day Wed 11/11/20 Wed 11/11/20 0%

7 Set up Storage on site for all materials 1 day Thu 12/11/20 Thu 12/11/20 0%

8 Soft strip  store rooms, office and WC 2 days Thu 12/11/20 Fri 13/11/20 0%

9 Remove all discarded items/rubbish etc. (2 
numbered skips)

1 day Fri 13/11/20 Fri 13/11/20 0%

10 Remove Ceiling Grid as required (Retain Ceiling 
panels)

1 day Fri 13/11/20 Fri 13/11/20 0%

11 Remove Floor Covering (Where Required) 1 day Fri 13/11/20 Fri 13/11/20 0%

12 Remove non load bearing walls (Inc. Door and Frame)1 day Mon 16/11/20 Mon 16/11/20 0%

13 Form new opening including steels and fire rate 3 days Tue 17/11/20 Thu 19/11/20 0%

14 Stud out kitchen counter plasterboard and skim 1 day Thu 19/11/20 Thu 19/11/20 0%

15 Install fire stopping to spec A105 4 days Thu 19/11/20 Tue 24/11/20 0%

16 1st Fix Electrics 2 days Fri 20/11/20 Mon 23/11/20 0%

17 1st Fix Data Installation 2 days Mon 23/11/20 Tue 24/11/20 0%

18 1st Fix Mechanical (rads and ventilation) 2 days Tue 24/11/20 Wed 25/11/20 0%

19 1st Fix Alarms 1 day Wed 25/11/20 Wed 25/11/20 0%

20 Plasterboard and skim 2 days Thu 26/11/20 Fri 27/11/20 0%

21 Install double fire door and frame set to clients 
spec( TBC)

1 day Mon 30/11/20 Mon 30/11/20 0%

22 Second fix joinery 1 day Tue 01/12/20 Tue 01/12/20 0%

23 Make good ceiling grid 1 day Tue 01/12/20 Tue 01/12/20 0%

24 Ease and adjusts existing windows 1 day Tue 01/12/20 Tue 01/12/20 0%

25 Mist coat new plaster 1 day Wed 02/12/20 Wed 02/12/20 0%

26 2nd Fix Electrics 2 days Thu 03/12/20 Fri 04/12/20 0%

27 2nd Fix Data 2 days Thu 03/12/20 Fri 04/12/20 0%

28 2nd fix Mechanical (rads ventilation) 2 days Thu 03/12/20 Fri 04/12/20 0%

29 2nd fix Alarms 1 day Fri 04/12/20 Fri 04/12/20 0%

30 Install Tiles to Ceiling Grid 1 day Mon 07/12/20 Mon 07/12/20 0%

31 Fire Doors Sign off 1 day Mon 07/12/20 Mon 07/12/20 0%

32 Decoration 4 days Mon 07/12/20 Thu 10/12/20 0%

33 Install computer desk 1 day Thu 10/12/20 Thu 10/12/20 0%

34 Install floor decals/graphics 1 day Thu 10/12/20 Thu 10/12/20 0%
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35 Install picture boards to display cabinets 1 day Thu 10/12/20 Thu 10/12/20 0%

36 Install rad covers (COVERRAD) 1 day Thu 10/12/20 Thu 10/12/20 0%

37 Carpet Installation & Testing 2 days Fri 11/12/20 Mon 14/12/20 0%

38 Remove Floor Protection, Curtain Wall & Builders Clean 2 days Tue 15/12/20 Wed 16/12/20 0%

39 Sparkle Clean & OEM Handover 1 day Wed 16/12/20 Wed 16/12/20 0%
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